PATTERN 14302
Fluted Rib

FITZGERALD VacU-Forn”
FORMLINERS Styince- Sin-<_:|le?sit'e.rn

ABS Plastic - Up to 15 reuses.
Forming The Future ™

1.5" Depth, 4" On Center

Fluted Rib
Part Size:

Max Depth:
On Center:

Peak:
Valley:
Draft:

48"W x 96"H
48"W x 120"H

1.5"
4.0"

1.5"
1.5"
0.5"

Additional Backing May Be Required
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possession does not cover any rights to reproduce, disclose it's contents, or to manufacture, use, or sell anything it may describe. Reproduction, disclosure, or use without specific

written authorization of Fitzgerald Formliners, Inc. is strictly forbidden.

FITZGERALD FORMLINERS
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File Name: S$-14302-VF-12-4-06

Pattern can be requested in AutoCad format.
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